

GR 4220 of 2010 (13132/2014)

Order dated: 25/11/2022

Today is fixed for Evidence.

(01 )Accused Person files hazira.

No witness has turned up.

Issue summons upon CSW 1 .

Fix 12-12-2023 for Evidence Of CSW 1.