

Gr Case 4220 of 2010 (13132 to 2014)

Dated: 30-11-2024

Today is fixed for evidence of evidence.

Accused filed hazira.

Issue summon upon CSW 2, 3 and 4.

Fix: 06-03-2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate , 4<sup>th</sup> court, Howrah.